Owner: Joint Water Districts Board

Water Right ID: S000480

Measurement Device ID: SBC (Owned and Operated by the Department of Wat
*** Data provided is subject to revision

Sutter Butte Canal

Date Measured Value Units Amount Diverted (AF)
12/1/2024 590 «cfs 1170
12/2/2024 590 cfs 1170
12/3/2024 644 cfs 1277
12/4/2024 698 cfs 1384
12/5/2024 700 cfs 1388
12/6/2024 700 cfs 1388
12/7/2024 701 cfs 1390
12/8/2024 690 cfs 1369
12/9/2024 670 cfs 1329

12/10/2024 670 cfs 1329
12/11/2024 671 cfs 1331
12/12/2024 671 cfs 1331
12/13/2024 659 cfs 1307
12/14/2024 655 cfs 1299
12/15/2024 654 cfs 1297
12/16/2024 633 cfs 1256
12/17/2024 624 cfs 1238
12/18/2024 625 cfs 1240
12/19/2024 616 cfs 1222
12/20/2024 603 cfs 1196
12/21/2024 604 cfs 1198
12/22/2024 604 cfs 1198
12/23/2024 605 cfs 1200
12/24/2024 608 cfs 1206
12/25/2024 608 cfs 1206
12/26/2024 607 cfs 1204
12/27/2024 607 cfs 1204
12/28/2024 606 cfs 1202
12/29/2024 605 cfs 1200
12/30/2024 604 cfs 1198
12/31/2024 602 cfs 1194

1/1/2025 605 cfs 1200

1/2/2025 605 cfs 1200

1/3/2025 605 cfs 1200

1/4/2025 605 cfs 1200

1/5/2025 605 cfs 1200

1/6/2025 605 cfs 1200

1/7/2025 553 cfs 1096



1/8/2025

1/9/2025
1/10/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/18/2025
1/19/2025
1/20/2025
1/21/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/25/2025
1/26/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025

2/1/2025

2/2/2025

2/3/2025

2/4/2025

2/5/2025

2/6/2025

2/7/2025

2/8/2025

2/9/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025
2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025

545
545
545
545
545
545
545
545
545
545
545
545
545
320
273
285
285
285
285

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
635
542
565
565
565
565



2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
3/1/2025
3/2/2025
3/3/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/7/2025
3/8/2025
3/9/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/14/2025
3/15/2025
3/16/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/23/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/29/2025
3/30/2025
3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025
4/4/2025
4/5/2025
4/6/2025
4/7/2025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/10/2025
4/11/2025

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs



4/12/2025
4/13/2025
4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/18/2025
4/19/2025
4/20/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025

5/1/2025

5/2/2025

5/3/2025

5/4/2025

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/9/2025
5/10/2025
5/11/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/18/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/22/2025
5/23/2025
5/24/2025
5/25/2025
5/26/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025

105
62
172
268
353
369
454
454
533
706
828
980
1,110
1,220
1,320
1,410
1,480
1,530
1,570
1,610
1,630
1,570
1,550
1,590
1,600
1,570
1,550
1,540
1,570
1,610
1,570
1,530
1,470
1,410
1,400
1,360
1,370

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs



5/29/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/6/2025
6/7/2025
6/8/2025
6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/21/2025
6/22/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/28/2025
6/29/2025
6/30/2025
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/4/2025
7/5/2025
7/6/2025
7/7/2025
7/8/2025
7/9/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/13/2025
7/14/2025

1,370
1,390
1,370
1,360
1,360
1,360
1,350
1,350
1,360
1,370
1,370
1,360
1,360
1,390
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,380
1,380
1,400
1,410
1,430
1,480
1,520
1,520
1,520
1,570
1,600
1,610
1,630
1,620
1,620
1,630
1,650
1,670
1,670
1,670
1,660
1,650
1,660
1,650
1,650
1,680
1,690
1,680
1,690
1,520

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

2,717
2,757
2,717
2,698
2,698
2,698
2,678
2,678
2,698
2,717
2,717
2,698
2,698
2,757
2,777
2,777
2,777
2,737
2,737
2,777
2,797
2,836
2,936
3,015
3,015
3,015
3,114
3,174
3,193
3,233
3,213
3,213
3,233
3,273
3,312
3,312
3,312
3,293
3,273
3,293
3,273
3,273
3,332
3,352
3,332
3,352
3,015



7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/20/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7/25/2025
7/26/2025
7/27/2025
7/28/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025

8/1/2025

8/2/2025

8/3/2025

8/4/2025

8/5/2025

8/6/2025

8/7/2025

8/8/2025

8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/11/2025
8/12/2025
8/13/2025
8/14/2025
8/15/2025
8/16/2025
8/17/2025
8/18/2025
8/19/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
8/23/2025
8/24/2025
8/25/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
8/29/2025
8/30/2025

1,410
1,650
1,620
1,610
1,620
1,620
1,620
1,620
1,620
1,620
1,590
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,550
1,530
1,520
1,520
1,520
1,530
1,530
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,440
1,300
1,510
1,520
1,510
1,500
1,470
1,430
1,420
1,410
1,380
1,360
1,330
1,300
1,240
1,190
1,160

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

2,797
3,273
3,213
3,193
3,213
3,213
3,213
3,213
3,213
3,213
3,154
3,114
3,114
3,114
3,074
3,035
3,015
3,015
3,015
3,035
3,035
3,074
3,074
3,074
3,074
3,074
3,074
3,074
3,074
3,074
2,856
2,579
2,995
3,015
2,995
2,975
2,916
2,836
2,817
2,797
2,737
2,698
2,638
2,579
2,460
2,360
2,301



8/31/2025
9/1/2025
9/2/2025
9/3/2025
9/4/2025
9/5/2025
9/6/2025
9/7/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025

9/10/2025

9/11/2025

9/12/2025

9/13/2025

9/14/2025

9/15/2025

9/16/2025

9/17/2025

9/18/2025

9/19/2025

9/20/2025

9/21/2025

9/22/2025

9/23/2025

9/24/2025

9/25/2025

9/26/2025

9/27/2025

9/28/2025

9/29/2025

9/30/2025

10/1/2025

10/2/2025

10/3/2025

10/4/2025

10/5/2025

10/6/2025

10/7/2025

10/8/2025

10/9/2025

10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025

1,110
1,070
1,010
925
867
793
756
734
710
635
581
571
568
564
564
568
558
562
560
548
528
524
523
524
523
524
525
513
509
508
522
528
528
537
544
541
545
561
587
596
596
596
598
624
632
658
665

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

2,202
2,122
2,003
1,835
1,720
1,573
1,500
1,456
1,408
1,260
1,152
1,133
1,127
1,119
1,119
1,127
1,107
1,115
1,111
1,087
1,047
1,039
1,037
1,039
1,037
1,039
1,041
1,018
1,010
1,008
1,035
1,047
1,047
1,065
1,079
1,073
1,081
1,113
1,164
1,182
1,182
1,182
1,186
1,238
1,254
1,305
1,319



10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/19/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025
10/26/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/31/2025

11/1/2025

11/2/2025

11/3/2025

11/4/2025

11/5/2025

11/6/2025

11/7/2025

11/8/2025

11/9/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
11/22/2025
11/23/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/30/2025

12/1/2025

12/2/2025

651
646
647
645
643
665
704
742
751
752
750
800
834
865
901
910
889
743
929
946
949
1,010
1,020
1,010
1,060
1,130
1,140
1,140
1,140
1,140
1,140
1,130
1,060
1,020
1,010
1,000
1,000
999
1,010
1,010
1,010
1,010
992
980
980
966
949

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

1,291
1,281
1,283
1,279
1,275
1,319
1,396
1,472
1,490
1,492
1,488
1,587
1,654
1,716
1,787
1,805
1,763
1,474
1,843
1,876
1,882
2,003
2,023
2,003
2,103
2,241
2,261
2,261
2,261
2,261
2,261
2,241
2,103
2,023
2,003
1,984
1,984
1,982
2,003
2,003
2,003
2,003
1,968
1,944
1,944
1,916
1,882



12/3/2025

12/4/2025

12/5/2025

12/6/2025

12/7/2025

12/8/2025

12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/12/2025
12/13/2025
12/14/2025
12/15/2025
12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/20/2025
12/21/2025
12/22/2025
12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/25/2025
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025

945
946
945
946
946
946
918
907
906
905
904
906
885
874
875
838
764
732
733
689
625
610
611
610
611
611
610
609
605

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

1,874
1,876
1,874
1,876
1,876
1,876
1,821
1,799
1,797
1,795
1,793
1,797
1,755
1,734
1,736
1,662
1,515
1,452
1,454
1,367
1,240
1,210
1,212
1,210
1,212
1,212
1,210
1,208
1,200



ser Resources)



