

Owner: Joint Water Districts Board

Water Right ID: S000480

Measurement Device ID: SBC (Owned and Operated by the Department of Water)

***** Data provided is subject to revision**

Sutter Butte Canal

Date	Measured Value	Units	Amount Diverted (AF)
12/1/2024	590	cfs	1170
12/2/2024	590	cfs	1170
12/3/2024	644	cfs	1277
12/4/2024	698	cfs	1384
12/5/2024	700	cfs	1388
12/6/2024	700	cfs	1388
12/7/2024	701	cfs	1390
12/8/2024	690	cfs	1369
12/9/2024	670	cfs	1329
12/10/2024	670	cfs	1329
12/11/2024	671	cfs	1331
12/12/2024	671	cfs	1331
12/13/2024	659	cfs	1307
12/14/2024	655	cfs	1299
12/15/2024	654	cfs	1297
12/16/2024	633	cfs	1256
12/17/2024	624	cfs	1238
12/18/2024	625	cfs	1240
12/19/2024	616	cfs	1222
12/20/2024	603	cfs	1196
12/21/2024	604	cfs	1198
12/22/2024	604	cfs	1198
12/23/2024	605	cfs	1200
12/24/2024	608	cfs	1206
12/25/2024	608	cfs	1206
12/26/2024	607	cfs	1204
12/27/2024	607	cfs	1204
12/28/2024	606	cfs	1202
12/29/2024	605	cfs	1200
12/30/2024	604	cfs	1198
12/31/2024	602	cfs	1194
1/1/2025	605	cfs	1200
1/2/2025	605	cfs	1200
1/3/2025	605	cfs	1200
1/4/2025	605	cfs	1200
1/5/2025	605	cfs	1200
1/6/2025	605	cfs	1200
1/7/2025	553	cfs	1096

1/8/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/9/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/10/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/11/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/12/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/13/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/14/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/15/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/16/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/17/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/18/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/19/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/20/2025	545	cfs	1081
1/21/2025	320	cfs	635
1/22/2025	273	cfs	542
1/23/2025	285	cfs	565
1/24/2025	285	cfs	565
1/25/2025	285	cfs	565
1/26/2025	285	cfs	565
1/27/2025		cfs	0
1/28/2025		cfs	-
1/29/2025		cfs	-
1/30/2025		cfs	-
1/31/2025		cfs	-
2/1/2025		cfs	-
2/2/2025		cfs	-
2/3/2025		cfs	-
2/4/2025		cfs	-
2/5/2025		cfs	-
2/6/2025		cfs	-
2/7/2025		cfs	-
2/8/2025		cfs	-
2/9/2025		cfs	-
2/10/2025		cfs	-
2/11/2025		cfs	-
2/12/2025		cfs	-
2/13/2025		cfs	-
2/14/2025		cfs	-
2/15/2025		cfs	-
2/16/2025		cfs	-
2/17/2025		cfs	-
2/18/2025		cfs	-
2/19/2025		cfs	-
2/20/2025		cfs	-
2/21/2025		cfs	-
2/22/2025		cfs	-
2/23/2025		cfs	-

2/24/2025	cfs	-
2/25/2025	cfs	-
2/26/2025	cfs	-
2/27/2025	cfs	-
2/28/2025	cfs	-
3/1/2025	cfs	-
3/2/2025	cfs	-
3/3/2025	cfs	-
3/4/2025	cfs	-
3/5/2025	cfs	-
3/6/2025	cfs	-
3/7/2025	cfs	-
3/8/2025	cfs	-
3/9/2025	cfs	-
3/10/2025	cfs	-
3/11/2025	cfs	-
3/12/2025	cfs	-
3/13/2025	cfs	-
3/14/2025	cfs	-
3/15/2025	cfs	-
3/16/2025	cfs	-
3/17/2025	cfs	-
3/18/2025	cfs	-
3/19/2025	cfs	-
3/20/2025	cfs	-
3/21/2025	cfs	-
3/22/2025	cfs	-
3/23/2025	cfs	-
3/24/2025	cfs	-
3/25/2025	cfs	-
3/26/2025	cfs	-
3/27/2025	cfs	-
3/28/2025	cfs	-
3/29/2025	cfs	-
3/30/2025	cfs	-
3/31/2025	cfs	-
4/1/2025	cfs	-
4/2/2025	cfs	-
4/3/2025	cfs	-
4/4/2025	cfs	-
4/5/2025	cfs	-
4/6/2025	cfs	-
4/7/2025	cfs	-
4/8/2025	cfs	-
4/9/2025	cfs	-
4/10/2025	cfs	-
4/11/2025	cfs	-

4/12/2025		cfs	-
4/13/2025		cfs	-
4/14/2025		cfs	-
4/15/2025		cfs	-
4/16/2025		cfs	-
4/17/2025		cfs	-
4/18/2025		cfs	-
4/19/2025		cfs	-
4/20/2025		cfs	-
4/21/2025		cfs	-
4/22/2025	105	cfs	208
4/23/2025	62	cfs	123
4/24/2025	172	cfs	341
4/25/2025	268	cfs	532
4/26/2025	353	cfs	700
4/27/2025	369	cfs	732
4/28/2025	454	cfs	901
4/29/2025	454	cfs	901
4/30/2025	533	cfs	1,057
5/1/2025	706	cfs	1,400
5/2/2025	828	cfs	1,642
5/3/2025	980	cfs	1,944
5/4/2025	1,110	cfs	2,202
5/5/2025	1,220	cfs	2,420
5/6/2025	1,320	cfs	2,618
5/7/2025	1,410	cfs	2,797
5/8/2025	1,480	cfs	2,936
5/9/2025	1,530	cfs	3,035
5/10/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
5/11/2025	1,610	cfs	3,193
5/12/2025	1,630	cfs	3,233
5/13/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
5/14/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
5/15/2025	1,590	cfs	3,154
5/16/2025	1,600	cfs	3,174
5/17/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
5/18/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
5/19/2025	1,540	cfs	3,055
5/20/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
5/21/2025	1,610	cfs	3,193
5/22/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
5/23/2025	1,530	cfs	3,035
5/24/2025	1,470	cfs	2,916
5/25/2025	1,410	cfs	2,797
5/26/2025	1,400	cfs	2,777
5/27/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
5/28/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717

5/29/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717
5/30/2025	1,390	cfs	2,757
5/31/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717
6/1/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
6/2/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
6/3/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
6/4/2025	1,350	cfs	2,678
6/5/2025	1,350	cfs	2,678
6/6/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
6/7/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717
6/8/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717
6/9/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
6/10/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
6/11/2025	1,390	cfs	2,757
6/12/2025	1,400	cfs	2,777
6/13/2025	1,400	cfs	2,777
6/14/2025	1,400	cfs	2,777
6/15/2025	1,380	cfs	2,737
6/16/2025	1,380	cfs	2,737
6/17/2025	1,400	cfs	2,777
6/18/2025	1,410	cfs	2,797
6/19/2025	1,430	cfs	2,836
6/20/2025	1,480	cfs	2,936
6/21/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
6/22/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
6/23/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
6/24/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
6/25/2025	1,600	cfs	3,174
6/26/2025	1,610	cfs	3,193
6/27/2025	1,630	cfs	3,233
6/28/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
6/29/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
6/30/2025	1,630	cfs	3,233
7/1/2025	1,650	cfs	3,273
7/2/2025	1,670	cfs	3,312
7/3/2025	1,670	cfs	3,312
7/4/2025	1,670	cfs	3,312
7/5/2025	1,660	cfs	3,293
7/6/2025	1,650	cfs	3,273
7/7/2025	1,660	cfs	3,293
7/8/2025	1,650	cfs	3,273
7/9/2025	1,650	cfs	3,273
7/10/2025	1,680	cfs	3,332
7/11/2025	1,690	cfs	3,352
7/12/2025	1,680	cfs	3,332
7/13/2025	1,690	cfs	3,352
7/14/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015

7/15/2025	1,410	cfs	2,797
7/16/2025	1,650	cfs	3,273
7/17/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/18/2025	1,610	cfs	3,193
7/19/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/20/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/21/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/22/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/23/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/24/2025	1,620	cfs	3,213
7/25/2025	1,590	cfs	3,154
7/26/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
7/27/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
7/28/2025	1,570	cfs	3,114
7/29/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
7/30/2025	1,530	cfs	3,035
7/31/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
8/1/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
8/2/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
8/3/2025	1,530	cfs	3,035
8/4/2025	1,530	cfs	3,035
8/5/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/6/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/7/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/8/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/9/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/10/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/11/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/12/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/13/2025	1,550	cfs	3,074
8/14/2025	1,440	cfs	2,856
8/15/2025	1,300	cfs	2,579
8/16/2025	1,510	cfs	2,995
8/17/2025	1,520	cfs	3,015
8/18/2025	1,510	cfs	2,995
8/19/2025	1,500	cfs	2,975
8/20/2025	1,470	cfs	2,916
8/21/2025	1,430	cfs	2,836
8/22/2025	1,420	cfs	2,817
8/23/2025	1,410	cfs	2,797
8/24/2025	1,380	cfs	2,737
8/25/2025	1,360	cfs	2,698
8/26/2025	1,330	cfs	2,638
8/27/2025	1,300	cfs	2,579
8/28/2025	1,240	cfs	2,460
8/29/2025	1,190	cfs	2,360
8/30/2025	1,160	cfs	2,301

8/31/2025	1,110	cfs	2,202
9/1/2025	1,070	cfs	2,122
9/2/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
9/3/2025	925	cfs	1,835
9/4/2025	867	cfs	1,720
9/5/2025	793	cfs	1,573
9/6/2025	756	cfs	1,500
9/7/2025	734	cfs	1,456
9/8/2025	710	cfs	1,408
9/9/2025	635	cfs	1,260
9/10/2025	581	cfs	1,152
9/11/2025	571	cfs	1,133
9/12/2025	568	cfs	1,127
9/13/2025	564	cfs	1,119
9/14/2025	564	cfs	1,119
9/15/2025	568	cfs	1,127
9/16/2025	558	cfs	1,107
9/17/2025	562	cfs	1,115
9/18/2025	560	cfs	1,111
9/19/2025	548	cfs	1,087
9/20/2025	528	cfs	1,047
9/21/2025	524	cfs	1,039
9/22/2025	523	cfs	1,037
9/23/2025	524	cfs	1,039
9/24/2025	523	cfs	1,037
9/25/2025	524	cfs	1,039
9/26/2025	525	cfs	1,041
9/27/2025	513	cfs	1,018
9/28/2025	509	cfs	1,010
9/29/2025	508	cfs	1,008
9/30/2025	522	cfs	1,035
10/1/2025	528	cfs	1,047
10/2/2025	528	cfs	1,047
10/3/2025	537	cfs	1,065
10/4/2025	544	cfs	1,079
10/5/2025	541	cfs	1,073
10/6/2025	545	cfs	1,081
10/7/2025	561	cfs	1,113
10/8/2025	587	cfs	1,164
10/9/2025	596	cfs	1,182
10/10/2025	596	cfs	1,182
10/11/2025	596	cfs	1,182
10/12/2025	598	cfs	1,186
10/13/2025	624	cfs	1,238
10/14/2025	632	cfs	1,254
10/15/2025	658	cfs	1,305
10/16/2025	665	cfs	1,319

10/17/2025	651	cfs	1,291
10/18/2025	646	cfs	1,281
10/19/2025	647	cfs	1,283
10/20/2025	645	cfs	1,279
10/21/2025	643	cfs	1,275
10/22/2025	665	cfs	1,319
10/23/2025	704	cfs	1,396
10/24/2025	742	cfs	1,472
10/25/2025	751	cfs	1,490
10/26/2025	752	cfs	1,492
10/27/2025	750	cfs	1,488
10/28/2025	800	cfs	1,587
10/29/2025	834	cfs	1,654
10/30/2025	865	cfs	1,716
10/31/2025	901	cfs	1,787
11/1/2025	910	cfs	1,805
11/2/2025	889	cfs	1,763
11/3/2025	743	cfs	1,474
11/4/2025	929	cfs	1,843
11/5/2025	946	cfs	1,876
11/6/2025	949	cfs	1,882
11/7/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/8/2025	1,020	cfs	2,023
11/9/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/10/2025	1,060	cfs	2,103
11/11/2025	1,130	cfs	2,241
11/12/2025	1,140	cfs	2,261
11/13/2025	1,140	cfs	2,261
11/14/2025	1,140	cfs	2,261
11/15/2025	1,140	cfs	2,261
11/16/2025	1,140	cfs	2,261
11/17/2025	1,130	cfs	2,241
11/18/2025	1,060	cfs	2,103
11/19/2025	1,020	cfs	2,023
11/20/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/21/2025	1,000	cfs	1,984
11/22/2025	1,000	cfs	1,984
11/23/2025	999	cfs	1,982
11/24/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/25/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/26/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/27/2025	1,010	cfs	2,003
11/28/2025	992	cfs	1,968
11/29/2025	980	cfs	1,944
11/30/2025	980	cfs	1,944
12/1/2025	966	cfs	1,916
12/2/2025	949	cfs	1,882

12/3/2025	945	cfs	1,874
12/4/2025	946	cfs	1,876
12/5/2025	945	cfs	1,874
12/6/2025	946	cfs	1,876
12/7/2025	946	cfs	1,876
12/8/2025	946	cfs	1,876
12/9/2025	918	cfs	1,821
12/10/2025	907	cfs	1,799
12/11/2025	906	cfs	1,797
12/12/2025	905	cfs	1,795
12/13/2025	904	cfs	1,793
12/14/2025	906	cfs	1,797
12/15/2025	885	cfs	1,755
12/16/2025	874	cfs	1,734
12/17/2025	875	cfs	1,736
12/18/2025	838	cfs	1,662
12/19/2025	764	cfs	1,515
12/20/2025	732	cfs	1,452
12/21/2025	733	cfs	1,454
12/22/2025	689	cfs	1,367
12/23/2025	625	cfs	1,240
12/24/2025	610	cfs	1,210
12/25/2025	611	cfs	1,212
12/26/2025	610	cfs	1,210
12/27/2025	611	cfs	1,212
12/28/2025	611	cfs	1,212
12/29/2025	610	cfs	1,210
12/30/2025	609	cfs	1,208
12/31/2025	605	cfs	1,200

ter Resources)